Richmond Saturday 2 October, 2021
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 FOX HELICOPTERS Class 1 Handicap
1000 metres

01

02
03
06
09
11
12
13

Costa Royale(Kerry Krogh)

Devil's Number(Shryn Royes)
Scarpa(Denise Ballard)
Dolladream(Kerry Krogh)
Lively Lass(Tanya Parry)
Bonny's Treasure(Tanya Parry)
Iron Curtain(Tanya Parry)
(EM)Pigaboo(Shryn Royes)

2 SPAR RICHMOND Class 6 Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05

Banksy Strikes(Steven Royes)
Magic Town(Denise Ballard)
Acton Shale(Bevan Johnson)
Necessitas (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)

Rockethead(Tanya Parry)

$8500

$8500

Jason
Babarovich

Ric McMahon
Dan Ballard
Jason Hoopert
Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Jason Hoopert
Keith Ballard
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Terrence Hill

1200 metres QTIS: $13500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04
05
08

09

01
02
03

04

El Ranchos (NZ)(Tanya Parry)
Isis Turbo(Tanya Parry)
My Boy Sooty(Kerry Krogh)

Nalssendori(Bevan Johnson)
Monica Room(Tanya Parry)
Tora Sumi(Kerry Krogh)

Mishani Dude(Shryn Royes)

Cash Bundle(Tanya Parry)
Hologram(Shryn Royes)

Taken On Chance(Bevan
Johnson)

Mbappe(Troy Clive)

$8500

Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill

Jason
Babarovich

Dan Ballard
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Jason Hoopert

FEDERAL PALACE BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
1200 metres

Dan Ballard
Jason Hoopert
Jeffrey Felix

Ric McMahon

01:30PM

1
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02:15PM
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RICHMOND LIVESTOCK TRANSPORT QTIS Maiden Plate
03:00PM

5
2
6

03:50PM

61.0

60.5
60.5
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

59.5
59.5
58.0
57.5

57.5

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.5
57.5
57.5

57.0

62.0
62.0
62.0

60.5

05
06
07

08

LAIDLOWS SUPERMARKET BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06

Myola Milly(Tanya Parry)
Arfa Crown(Tanya Parry)
Soviet(Kerry Krogh)

Marcy Magic(Shryn Royes)

$8500
Almighty Gold (NZ)(Damien Finter)
Snippy Strategic(Kerry Krogh)

Mackellar's Voice(Steven Royes)
Sidetrip(Bevan Johnson)
Night Attire (NZ)(Shryn Royes)

Rich Princess(Tanya Parry)

Terrence Hill
Keith Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Dan Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

Ric McMahon
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Terrence Hill

6 59.5
59.0
2 585

7 58.0

04:30PM

4 63.5
6 625

62.0
2 61.0
3 585

5 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




